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Outfitter and Guide List 

Salmon River (SA-6 Section)  

OUTFITTER & GUIDE WEBSITE 
Action Whitewater Adventures https://actionwhitewater.com/ 
Adventure Idaho https://www.highadventureid.com/ 
Aggipah River Trips https://aggipah.com/ 
Arctic Creek Lodge* http://www.arcticcreeklodge.com/ 
ARTA https://www.arta.org/ 
Canyons River Company https://canyonsinc.com/ 
Confluences River Expeditions  http://www.confluencesriverexpeditions.com/ 
Epicocity Experiences  https://www.proraftingtours.com/ 
Idaho Adventures, Inc. http://idahoadventures.com/ 
Idaho Afloat https://www.idahoafloat.com/ 
Lewis & Clark Trail Adventures https://trailadventures.com/ 
Mackay Wilderness River Trips http://mackayriver.com/ 
Middle Fork River Expeditions https://www.idahorivers.com/ 
Momentum River Expeditions, Inc. https://www.momentumriverexpeditions.com/ 
Mountain River Outfitters https://idahoriverguides.com/ 
NOLS https://www.nols.edu/en/ 
North Fork Guides http://northforkguides.com/ 
Northwest River Company https://www.soarnorthwest.com/ 
OARS-Dories, Inc. https://www.oars.com/ 
Off the Grid http://idahoraftingadventures.com/ 
Orange Torpedo http://www.orangetorpedo.com/ 
River Time Guides Services, Inc. http://www.mainsalmonrafting.com/ 
Rocky Mountain River Tours https://rafttrips.com/ 

River of No Return Lodge* 
https://www.facebook.com/River-of-No-
Return-Lodge-202184562308/ 

RONR Wilderness Outfitters, Inc. https://raftidaho.com/ 
Salmon River Lodge Resort, LLC* https://salmonriverlodgeresort.com/ 
Salmon River Rafting http://salmonrafting.com/ 
Salmon River Tours* https://www.salmonrivertour.com/ 
Stub Creek Lodge* http://www.stubcreekoutfitters.com/ 
Tour West, Inc.  https://www.twriver.com/ 
Wet Planet Whitewater https://wetplanetwhitewater.com/ 
Wilderness River Outfitters https://wildernessriver.com/ 
Yellow Jacket River Guides, Inc. https://www.yjriverguides.com/ 

*Jet Boat operations permitted on the SA-6 Salmon River  


